HD INDUSTRIAL

Product data sheet

Off-delay Timing Relay EE-SX951R

URL:https://www.sxplc.com/off-delay-timing-relay-ee-sx951r

Contacts type and composition

2 C/O timed contact, cadmium free

time delay type

Delay on de-energization

time delay range

10...100 s
0.05..1s
30...300 s
3.30s
1...10 min
1.10s
0.3.3s

Control type

Rotary knob
Potentiometer external

[Us] rated supply voltage

24..240 WV AC/DC 50/60 Hz

Release input voltage

<=24V

Voltage range

0.85.11Us

Supply frequency

50...60 Hz +/- 5 %
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