



Off-delay Timing Relay EE-SX951R

URL:https://www.sxplc.com/off-delay-timing-relay-ee-sx951r

Product data sheet

Contacts type and composition	2 C/O timed contact, cadmium free
time delay type	Delay on de-energization
time delay range	10100 s 0.051 s 30300 s 330 s 110 min 110 s 0.33 s
Control type	Rotary knob Potentiometer external
[Us] rated supply voltage	24240 V AC/DC 50/60 Hz
Release input voltage	<= 2.4 V
Voltage range	0.851.1 Us
Supply frequency	5060 Hz +/- 5 %

1/2

